LNE Series Electric Power Clamp
59Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How to Order
Series
LNE = Electric Power Clamp
Size
225
350
950
Clamping Arm
N = Without Arm
N N350
Control Module
11 = Single M12 male 8 pin connector
In the case of an obstruction the arm stops in the position it is in.
12 = Single M12 male 8 pin connector
In the case of an obstruction the arm returns to its previous position.
21 = Two M12 male 4 pin connector (sensor/command)
In the case of an obstruction the arm stops in the position it is in.
22 = Two M12 male 4 pin connector (sensor/command)
In the case of an obstruction the arm returns to its previous position.
Output Shaft
N = Dual Shaft
L = Left Side Only
R = Right Side Only
LNE 21
Features
General Specifications
Simple 24 VDC Digital Control (2 in / 2 out) via •
standard M12 connectors
Modular electronics for ease of maintainability•
Single or dual cable control option•
Built in "obstruction" detection•
Integral brake maintains arm position any time •
power is lost
Mechanical indicator identifies when clamp •
mechanism is locked
Powered and unpowered manual override•
Adjustable opening angle•
Conforms to NAAMS Standards•
Blade and foot mounting•
Unique linkage design ensures positional •
repeatability
Linear and rotary motion guided by roller bearings•
Remains locked in closed position even when •
power is removed
Weight:
LNE 225: 3.9 Kg (8.6 lbs)
LNE350: 3.9 Kg (8.6 lbs)
LNE950: 11.5 Kg (25.4 lbs)
Operating Temperature: 5˚ to 40˚ C (40˚ to 105˚F)
Class Protection: IP65
Opening Angles:
15˚, 30˚,45˚, 60˚, 75˚, 90˚, 105˚, 120˚, 130˚
Holding Capacity:
LNE 225: 1250 Nm (11063 in-lbs)
LNE350: 1750 Nm (15488 in-lbs)
LNE950: 4000 Nm (35402 in-lbs)
LNE Series Electric Power Clamp
60 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
0